* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
  INDUSTRIAL DISPLAY SYSTEM
FEATURES
19" SXGA Resistive / Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5/i3 or
Celeron® Processor
•	 19” TFT SXGA 4:3 LCD with resistive 5-wire / projected capacitive touch
•	 Intel® Core™ processor i5-5350U, up to 2.9GHz / i3-5010U,
2.1GHz or Celeron® 3765U, 1.9GHz

•	1x Screw Pack
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VIO-219R/PC300-5350U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor
VIO-219C/PC300-5350U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor
VIO-219R/PC300-5010U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor
VIO-219C/PC300-5010U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor
VIO-219R/PC300-3765U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor
VIO-219C/PC300-3765U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor
VIO-219R/PC311E-5350U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311E-5350U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219R/PC311E-5010U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311E-5010U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219R/PC311E-3765U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311E-3765U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion
VIO-219R/PC311P-5350U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311P-5350U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
VIO-219R/PC311P-5010U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311P-5010U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-5010U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
VIO-219R/PC311P-3765U 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
VIO-219C/PC311P-3765U 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 3765U Processor, 1x PCI Expansion
339
407.5
92.5
50.5
34.5
400
13 (MAX. Wall Thickness)
331.5
Cut Out Dimension
VIO-219 /PC311
VIO-219/PC300 series